
Subject: Economic Development & Policy Committee
From: Elise Swanson <eswanson@sanpedrochamber.com>
Date: 11/15/2017 10:38 AM
To: Alan Johnson <alanj@victory-group.com>, Andrew Silber
<andrew@whaleandale.com>, "Ann Carpenter " <ann@braidtheory.com>,
"Augie Bezmalinovich" <abezmalinovich@portla.org>, Caroline Brady
<caroline.brady@cmaqua.org>, "Dan Salas " <dan.harbor.breeze@gmail.com>,
David Thornburg <dwthornburg@outlook.com>, Elise Swanson
<eswanson@sanpedrochamber.com>, Evan Yankovich
<office@harborbrake.com>, Janet Grothe <janet.d.grothe@p66.com>, John
Bagakis <bagak82@yahoo.com>, Jonathan Williams
<jwilliams@labattleship.com>, Liz Johnson <liz@grandvision.org>, Michael
Powers <michael.powers@interstatehotels.com>, Mike Galvin
<mgalvin@portla.org>, Nilda Parrado <nilda@longbeachcruises.com>, Olga
Chavez <Olga.G.Chavez@tsocorp.com>, Philip Tondreault
<patcabrilloway@aol.com>, Rachel Sindelar <director@craftedportla.com>,
"Ross O'Brien " <robrien@sofcpa.com>, "Tim McOsker "
<tmcosker@glaserweil.com>, Arde Bedjanian
<arde.bedjanian@greendart.aero>, "Baker, Brenda"
<Brenda.Baker@sen.ca.gov>, Bruce Heyman <director@lamitopsail.org>,
"David Anthony Roberts (david.a.roberts@lacity.org)"
<david.a.roberts@lacity.org>, Irene Mendoza <irene.mendoza11@gmail.com>,
"Jacob Haik " <jacob.haik@lacity.org>, "James Allen "
<james@randomlengthsnews.com>, Jeannine Bryant
<jbryant@richdevelopment.com>, Jerry Gaines <jgaines852@aol.com>, John
Resich <jresich@aol.com>, LaDonna DiCamillo <LaDonna.Dicamillo@bnsf.com>,
"lduarte (lduarte@porttechla.org)" <lduarte@porttechla.org>, Lee Williams
<leewilliams@kw.com>, Linda Grimes <llgrimes@ix.netcom.com>, "Lorena
Parker (lparker@sanpedrobid.com)" <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>, Lorna Wallace
<lornawallace@hotmail.com>, "Louis Dominguez" <Louisca5@sbcglobal.net>,
Mary Jo Walker <maryjo_w@msn.com>, "Michael Gatanz "
<Michael@PeoplesPlaceSP.com>, Mona Sutton
<president@centralsanpedro.org>, "Morgan Roth (Home Fax)"
<IMCEAFAX-+28310+29+A0270-5001@namprd12.prod.outlook.com>,
"Patterson, Sarah (Sarah.Patterson@asm.ca.gov)"
<Sarah.Patterson@asm.ca.gov>, "Roth, Morgan"
<Morgan.Roth@mail.house.gov>, "Velazquez, Erika "
<EVelazquez@bos.lacounty.gov>
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